

Sarnia Lambton Sports Hall of Fame Located in the Clearwater Arena 1400 Wellington St. Sarnia, Ontario

Dear Friend(s)

The Sarnia/Lambton Sports Hall of Fame is located in the Clearwater Arena and is operated by a non-paid volunteer Board of Directors and is open most Saturday and Sunday afternoons. The public is cordially invited, with FREE ADMISSION, to come and browse through the Sports Hall of Fame with many pictures and displays of the athletes and teams that has been inducted to date.

Since we are a self-supporting organization, we ask you to consider supporting our efforts with a \$25.00 donation per person.

We also welcome additional donations to the Scholarship Fund and the Building Fund. A Life Membership is also available for a \$100.00 per person donation.

Below is a Supporting Membership form to be completed and returned with your remittance and mailed to the address below. Upon receiving your remittance, a registered numbered receipt for Income Tax purposes will be forwarded to you.

We would be very appreciative of your support to continue in having one of the finest Sports Hall of Fame which Sarnia and Lambton County can be proud of!

Directors-Sarnia/Lambton Sports Hall of Fame

| Please enroll me as a | Supporting Member for the Year | |
|-----------------------|--------------------------------|--------|
| NAME: | | |
| ADDRESS: | | |
| CITY: | POSTAL CODE: | PHONE: |

Please print and complete the above membership form and mail with your cheque payable to:
Sarnia Lambton Sports Hall of Fame
P.O. Box 503
Sarnia, Ontario. N7T7J4

Thank you for your support!